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Royal Lepage is Canada’s leading full service real estate company with over 12,000 sales representatives and 600 offices across Canada.

“Apple Branch” 
Brampton West
905-846-5448

324 Guelph Street
Georgetown   

905-877-8262
Acton

519-853-8467
TOLL FREE: 1-866-865-8262

*Sales Representative                                                                                                                                                                               **Broker

Call  RUTH BOWES* 905-877-8262 “For Service That Moves You”

For details call: Chris  and Lee Gonchar* Direct 905-873-3862 
Chris and Lee are dedicated to helping  you with your next move!

WELCOME TO 87 RUSSELL STREET, GEORGETOWN
Open concept 6 year old home is completely finished from top to bottom!
Landscaping, 2 level deck, 2 car garage, 3 bdrms, master ensuite, ceramic
backsplash in kitchen, A/C, central vac, professionally finished bsmt, 4
bathrooms. Immaculately kept and painted in neutral colours. Drop by and see
us or call for more details.

$374,900

33 JOHN STREET, GEORGETOWN
Welcome home to this charming Victorian located close to the GO. This home has been
lovingly restored and maintained. Large, treed property boasting a heated coach home large
enough to be a games room. Both bathrooms have been recently renovated featuring new
ceramics. 4 bedrooms and freshly painted, vinyl windows, sunroom off family room, front
porch and large back deck with hot tub.

114 ISABELLA, TERRA COTTA
RARE FIND! You’re not dreaming! Unique open concept home on
approx 4 acres in Terra Cotta. Walk to  quaint village or watch deer in
the backyard. Vaulted ceilings, finished walkout basement, newer
shingles with sky lights. Quality custom built home. Main floor master
with ensuite + 3 other bedrooms. This is a special home with a fabulous
property. Call direct for details.

31 PIANE AVE., BRAMPTON
Beautifully decorated link home in excellent family neighbourhood.
Walking distance to public and catholic schools with a park across
the street. 3 bdrms, master ensuite, finished basement, eat-in kitchen
with walkout to deck overlooking gorgeous gardens and fenced-in
yard. Call for further details. MLS# W970259

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP
Great starter home located close to schools and shops. Large
private fenced yard with loads of perennials. Garden shed,
insulated, heated, serviced garage/workshop. Laminate
flooring throughout, family sized eat-in kitchen, new windows,
eaves & furnace. Offered at $259,900.

Call JOY NOLAN* 905-877-8262.

Call JOY NOLAN* 905-877-8262.

GREAT POTENTIAL!
Great family home in sought after area on quiet dead end street.
Large 64 x 110 ft. lot with lake view. 3 bdrm bungalow, hrdwd flrs.
Gas fireplace in LR, basement has 2nd kit, 2 bdrms and 2nd gas
fireplace in rec rm. Includes 2 fridges, 2 stoves, washer/dryer and
B/I dishwasher. parking for 5 cars. Offered at $279,000.

WHY PAY
RENT  WHEN

YOU CAN OWN
Great  f reehold
townhome located
steps to schools and
parks. Start your family
in this 3 bedroom
home with eat- in
kitchen, and w/o to
pretty fully fenced yard
with unobstructed view.
Has garage entry to
house and full, high
basement. Includes B/I

DW, Fridge, Stove, Washer & Dryer, Central Vac and Related Equipment. Start
working towards your dream home today! $274,900.

Call  JANICE RUMLEY* 905-877-8262
Home… A Phone Call Away

SOPHISTICATED
AND ELEGANT!

Stunning Fernbrook
home located on one
of Georgetown’s most
sought after streets!
Gourmet kit with b/i
appl incl SS fridge,
stove, dishwasher,
microwave, BBQ grill,

granite countertops, centre island, ceramics & w/o to yard. 2 F/P,
California shutters, main flr office/library, main flr laundry, 4+1 BR, 4
1/2 bath & fin basement w/wet bar. An entertainer’s delight!

$599,000!

AMAZING UPDATED HOME ON HUGE PIE-SHAPED LOT
Don’t miss this fantastic backsplit on a quiet Georgetown crescent. This 4+1 bdr home is totally renovated &
much larger than it looks! The neutral & tasteful decor will compliment anyone’s tastes! Perfect for entertaining,
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